Excellent/Master |

=

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003
4004
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
inch jump height
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12014
12015
12016
12017
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Bam-Bam
Q-Tee
Dasher
Casper

Oliver
Stella
Dazzle
Logun
Toby
Jesse
Lucy
Asha
NIKI
Zen
Rosie
Grip
Schotzie
Brisa
Bing
Bella Starr
Boku
Divot
Stunner

Nicolette
Dandini
Rocco
Allegra
Smart
Pogo
Maizey
Clooney
Cricket
Ryder
Destry
Buttons
Dharma
Thief
Pirch

Pomeranian

Chinese Crested

Havanese

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Norwich Terrier

Russell Terrier

Papillon

Bichon Frise

staffordshire Bull terrier
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Tibetan Terrier

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Havanese

Toy Fox Terrier

All American/Mixed Breed
Bichon Frise

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Italian Greyhound

Border Terrier

Pulik

Miniature Schnauzer

Border Collie

German Spitz

Australian Cattle Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pumi

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature Schnauzer

4

Ronda Harvey

Patty Wiedeman

Amanda Brown

Ronda Harvey
19

Daneen Fox
Sharon Nasse
Lee Kusek
Bob Hodge
Laura Turner
Lee Kusek
Debra Rabin
Michelle Watson
John Yamasaki
Daneen Fox
Paula Kotowski
Patty Wiedeman
Sharon Clark
Amanda Brown
Karena Kosco
Marlene Piers
Kay Yamasaki
Jennifer Lindsay
Daneen Fox

26

Wendy Hesterly
Alan Izumi
Claudine Armand
Francine Markow
Kate Moureaux
Beth Carlson
Anne Swan

Tom West
Shirley Russell
Candy Clemente
Marquand Cheek
Sherral Hesterly
Michelle Watson
Terry Simons
Francine Markow



Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12031

inch jump height
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16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035

Smiley Riley
Edith Ann
Ted

Drew

Amy

Boo Weekly
Kes

Rico Suave
Gigi

Ace

Bear

Qwip
Tye
Windy
Stormy
Monkey
Riley
Lizzie
Luc
Kirby
Sully
Jax
Eddie
Izzy
Aurora
Kyndra
Prize
Nikki
Sherman
HaHa
Gibson
Echo
Dixie
Diesel
Riot
Ziva
Jodie
Beckett
Ticket
Zasu
Cherry Garcia
Tango
Moxie
Ripper
Todd
Skye

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Standard Schnauzer
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Poodle

Keeshond

Border Collie

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Lagotti Romagnoli

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pyrenean Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Brittany

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Samoyed

Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Keeshond

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Mudi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Paula Kotowski
Carol Karas
Sue lavello
Evelyn F. Criswell
Nadira Banik
Patty Wiedeman
patrice gail
Marquand & Rebecca Cheek
Wendy Hesterly
Debra Markiles
Edward Tyler

55
Julie Vanoni
Kris Arnds
Carol Lyon
Candy Lidstrom
Kent Tsurumaru
Julie Bartak
Kim Simons
Dorothy Diehl
Christy Conn
Vivian Wong
Michael Fitch
MJ Turner
Deborah Stern
Julia Wolfe
Evelyn F. Criswell
Kate Moureaux
Jeanette lvie
Darlene Jay
Jocelyn Tipple
Roxanne Stevenson
Tawn Sinclair
Ellen R. Green
Janelle Fuchigami
Denise Gosik
Claudine Armand
Priscilla Schultz
Barbara E. Miller
Joy Ames
Miki Shannon
Terri Rodriguez
Jim Stevens
Fran Fleck
Terry Simons
Kim Simons
Karen O'Neil



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16045
16046
16047
16048
16049
16050
16051
16052
16053
16054
16055
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20027
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Rave
Jaxson
Jazz
Classic
Bolt

Tag
Rascal
Dorie
Rigby
Juno
Yeager
Rosie
Loki
Domino
Sunny
Shine
Champion
Andreu
Gadzooks
Tasha

Ruby
Remedy
Synergy
Quincy
Walter
Toby
Suki
Apple
Rogue
Rudy
Stevens
Wren
Avid
Whiskey
Rhea
Zooey
Kody
Capri
Panda
Harley
Gracie
Hiccup
Mosley
Riley
OTTER
Trip

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Standard Schnauzer

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Bernese Mountain Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pyrenean Shepherd

Pumi

Keeshond

Golden Retriever
Labrador

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Bernese Mountain Dog
Whippet

Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever

Ann Grimes
Amy Meissner
Rachel Williams
Anna Lewis
Jodi Downs
Tina Tenbus
Kathy Sado
MJ Turner
JoAnn Borchard
Denise Gosik
Kris Arnds
Julie Henry
Carol Blair
Nina Butler
Jocelyn Tipple
Margie Hanlon
Leslie Wilk
Katherine McGuire
Shirley Russell
Tawn Sinclair

48
James Stevens
Ellen R. Green
Marla Cooper
Carol Karas
Deborah Stern
Leslie Reagan
Tabitha Teutsch
Diane Schlesinger
Curt Uritz
Fran Fleck
Julia Wolfe
Diane Legere-Jump
Anne Swan
Anne Graumann
Cynthia Binder
Tracy England
Nancy Graczyk
Julie Bartak
Debbie Lang
Blaire ODonnell
Susan Black
Susan Boyd
Kelley VanArsdale
Christine DeClerk
Beverly Wein
Miki Shannon



Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

oo s gonoon

oo oddggn

20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20062

inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011

Tess
Susie-K
Rocket
Jordache
The Mick
Rosie
Roxie
Tripper
Glider
Maya
Dibs
Zipper
Busy
Stevie
Floss
Zooom
Lacey
Scarlett
Cady
Kelvin
Teak
Brew

Crack
Tucki
Bender
Dax
Rave
Jeter
Sierra
Diamond
Jude
M
Sabine

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Poodle

Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog

Jeff Jump
Leslie Reagan
Nancy Graczyk
JJ Birkenshaw
Tracy Zitnitsky
Candy Lidstrom
Cathy Davis
Debbie Wade
Nici Parker
Cynthia Binder
Stacey Steimle
Ann Grimes
Susan Cucura
Marilyn Braverman
Jill Herman
George Stupar
Colleen Thurston
Kris Donna Mack
Helen Springut
Kate Moureaux
Margie Hanlon
Teri Chang

11

Michael Fields
Linda Finco
Sarah Naia Stier
Marc Marsceill
Deborah Stern
Bart Zitnitsky
Sharisse Chavez
Nici Parker
Cathy Davis
Michael Fields
Cynthia Binder



Open |

08

Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sat
Sat
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8020
inch jump height
L] 12029
12030
inch jump height
L] 16056
16057
16058
inch jump height
L] 20049
L] 20050
20051
L] 20052
L] 20053
L] 20054
L] 20059

Charley

Quip
Baz

Ember
Ninja
Violet

Sundae
Reason
JJ

Splash
Root
Kirra

Mr. Quinn

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)

STANDARD Running Order

Chihuahua

Rat Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

1
Janet K Harlow
2

Debra Markles
Michelle Watson

3

Julie Henry

Sherry Kelly

Julia Wolfe
7

Julie Vanoni
Anna Lewis
Jennifer Killinger
Marla Cooper
Christine Leslie
Lori Schouten
George Stupar
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"p Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

04

Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

inch jump height

4005
inch jump height
L] 16059
L] 16060
L] 16061
L] 16062
inch jump height
L] 20055
20056
L] 20057
L] 20058
L] 20060
L] 20061

Malibu

Cash
Gianluca
Frankie
Charley

Kiedis
Gunner
Elton
Emma
Ziva
Rincon

Russell Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Keeshond

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

1
Lori Signs

4
Lori Signs
Beverly Wein
Colleen Thurston
Kris Arnds

6

Tracy England
Michael Corner
Julia Wolfe
Terry Simons
Elina Heine
Jodi Downs
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Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4006
inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12014
12015
12016
12017
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Bam-Bam
Q-Tee
Dasher
Casper
Coppertone

Oliver
Stella
Dazzle
Logun
Toby
Jesse
Lucy
Asha
NIKI
Zen
Rosie
Grip
Schotzie
Brisa
Bing
Bella Starr
Boku
Divot
Stunner

Nicolette
Dandini
Rocco
Allegra
Smart
Pogo
Maizey
Clooney
Cricket
Ryder
Destry
Buttons
Dharma
Thief
Pirch

Pomeranian

Chinese Crested

Havanese

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Dachshund

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Norwich Terrier

Russell Terrier

Papillon

Bichon Frise

staffordshire Bull terrier
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Tibetan Terrier

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Havanese

Toy Fox Terrier

All American/Mixed Breed
Bichon Frise

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Italian Greyhound

Border Terrier

Pulik

Miniature Schnauzer

Border Collie

German Spitz

Australian Cattle Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pumi

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature Schnauzer

5
Ronda Harvey

Patty Wiedeman
Amanda Brown
Ronda Harvey
Heather Signs

19
Daneen Fox
Sharon Nasse
Lee Kusek
Bob Hodge
Laura Turner
Lee Kusek
Debra Rabin
Michelle Watson
John Yamasaki
Daneen Fox
Paula Kotowski
Patty Wiedeman
Sharon Clark
Amanda Brown
Karena Kosco
Marlene Piers
Kay Yamasaki
Jennifer Lindsay
Daneen Fox

27
Wendy Hesterly
Alan Izumi
Claudine Armand
Francine Markow
Kate Moureaux
Beth Carlson
Anne Swan
Tom West
Shirley Russell
Candy Clemente
Marquand Cheek
Sherral Hesterly
Michelle Watson
Terry Simons
Francine Markow



Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12031

inch jump height
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16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035

Smiley Riley
Edith Ann
Ted

Drew

Amy

Luca

Boo Weekly
Kes

Rico Suave
Gigi

Ace

Bear

Tye
Windy
Stormy
Monkey
Riley
Lizzie
Luc
Kirby
Sully
Jax
Eddie
lzzy
Aurora
Kyndra
Prize
Nikki
Sherman
HaHa
Gibson
Echo
Dixie
Diesel
Riot
Ziva
Jodie
Beckett
Ticket
Zasu
Cherry Garcia
Tango
Moxie
Ripper
Todd
Skye

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Standard Schnauzer

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound

Poodle

Keeshond

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Lagotti Romagnoli

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pyrenean Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Brittany

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Samoyed

Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Keeshond

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Mudi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Paula Kotowski
Carol Karas
Sue lavello
Evelyn F. Criswell
Nadira Banik
Linda Andersen
Patty Wiedeman
patrice gail
Marquand & Rebecca Cheek
Wendy Hesterly
Debra Markiles
Edward Tyler

56
Kris Arnds
Carol Lyon
Candy Lidstrom
Kent Tsurumaru
Julie Bartak
Kim Simons
Dorothy Diehl
Christy Conn
Vivian Wong
Michael Fitch
MJ Turner
Deborah Stern
Julia Wolfe
Evelyn F. Criswell
Kate Moureaux
Jeanette lvie
Darlene Jay
Jocelyn Tipple
Roxanne Stevenson
Tawn Sinclair
Ellen R. Green
Janelle Fuchigami
Denise Gosik
Claudine Armand
Priscilla Schultz
Barbara E. Miller
Joy Ames
Miki Shannon
Terri Rodriguez
Jim Stevens
Fran Fleck
Terry Simons
Kim Simons
Karen O'Neil



Fri Sat Sun L] 16036
Fri Sat Sun 16037
Fri Sat Sun L] 16038
Sat 16039
Sat Sun L] 16040
Sat Sun 16041
Fri Sat Sun L] 16042
Fri Sat [] 16043
Sat [] 16044
Sat Sun 16045
Fri Sat Sun L] 16046
Sat [] 16047
Fri Sat L] 16048
Sun 16049
Sat Sun L] 16050
Sat Sun 16051
Sat [] 16052
Fri Sat [] 16053
Sat Sun [] 16054
Fri Sat Sun L] 16055
Sat Sun 16058
Fri Sat 16064
20 inch jump height

Sat [] 20001
Fri Sat [] 20002
Fri Sun [] 20003
Sun L] 20004
Fri Sat Sun 20005
Sat Sun L] 20007
Sun [] 20008
Fri Sat Sun L] 20009
Fri Sat [] 20010
Fri L] 20011
Fri Sat Sun L] 20012
Sat Sun [] 20013
Sat Sun L] 20014
Sat Sun 20015
Sat Sun L] 20016
Fri Sat Sun L] 20017
Sat [] 20018
Fri Sat L] 20019
Sat 20020
Sat Sun L] 20021
Fri Sat Sun L] 20022
Sat Sun 20023
Sat Sun L] 20024
Sat Sun [] 20025

Rave
Jaxson
Jazz
Classic
Bolt
Tag
Rascal
Dorie
Rigby
Juno
Yeager
Rosie
Loki
Domino
Sunny
Shine
Champion
Andreu
Gadzooks
Tasha
Violet
Quila

Ruby
Remedy
Synergy
Quincy
Walter
Suki
Apple
Rogue
Rudy
Stevens
Wren
Avid
Whiskey
Rhea
Zooey
Kody
Capri
Panda
Harley
Gracie
Hiccup
Mosley
Riley
OTTER

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Standard Schnauzer

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Bernese Mountain Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pyrenean Shepherd

Pumi

Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Labrador

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog
Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Bernese Mountain Dog
Whippet

Standard Schnauzer

Ann Grimes
Amy Meissner
Rachel Williams
Anna Lewis
Jodi Downs
Tina Tenbus
Kathy Sado
MJ Turner
JoAnn Borchard
Denise Gosik
Kris Arnds
Julie Henry
Carol Blair
Nina Butler
Jocelyn Tipple
Margie Hanlon
Leslie Wilk
Katherine McGuire
Shirley Russell
Tawn Sinclair
Julia Wolfe
Debbie Lang

45
James Stevens
Ellen R. Green
Marla Cooper
Carol Karas
Deborah Stern
Tabitha Teutsch
Diane Schlesinger
Curt Uritz
Fran Fleck
Julia Wolfe
Diane Legere-Jump
Anne Swan
Anne Graumann
Cynthia Binder
Tracy England
Nancy Graczyk
Julie Bartak
Debbie Lang
Blaire ODonnell
Susan Black
Susan Boyd
Kelley VanArsdale
Christine DeClerk
Beverly Wein



Fri Sat

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24012
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Trip
Tess
Susie-K
Rocket
Jordache
The Mick
Roxie
Tripper
Glider
Maya
Dibs
Zipper
Busy
Stevie
Floss
Zooom
Lacey
Scarlett
Cady
Kelvin
Teak

Crack
Tucki
Bender
Dax
Rave
Jeter
Sierra
Diamond
Jude

M
Audrey Rose

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Poodle

Weimaraner

Weimaraner

Miki Shannon
Jeff Jump
Leslie Reagan
Nancy Graczyk
JJ Birkenshaw
Tracy Zitnitsky
Cathy Davis
Debbie Wade
Nici Parker
Cynthia Binder
Stacey Steimle
Ann Grimes
Susan Cucura
Marilyn Braverman
Jill Herman
George Stupar
Colleen Thurston
Kris Donna Mack
Helen Springut
Kate Moureaux
Margie Hanlon
11
Michael Fields
Linda Finco
Sarah Naia Stier
Marc Marsceill
Deborah Stern
Bart Zitnitsky
Sharisse Chavez
Nici Parker
Cathy Davis
Michael Fields
Lisa Shapiro



Open |

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat

Sat

Sat

20

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

"pP" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 12029
12030
inch jump height
16001
L] 16056
16057
inch jump height
20006
L] 20033
L] 20050
20051
L] 20052
L] 20059
L] 20060
L] 20061
L] 20062

inch jump height
L] 24011

Qwip
Ember
Ninja

Toby
Rosie
Reason
JJ

Splash
Mr. Quinn
Ziva
Rincon
Brew

Sabine

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)

Rat Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Handler

Debra Markles
Michelle Watson
3
Julie Vanoni
Julie Henry
Sherry Kelly
9
Leslie Reagan
Candy Lidstrom
Anna Lewis
Jennifer Killinger
Marla Cooper
George Stupar
Elina Heine
Jodi Downs
Teri Chang

1
Cynthia Binder



Novice |

"pP" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height

16059
16060
16061
16063
16066
inch jump height

20049
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20064

RO

ROOKO0O0O0

Cash
Gianluca
Frankie
Rani

Leo

Sundae
Root
Kirra
Kiedis
Gunner
Elton
Emma
Harlow

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever

Whippet

Samoyed

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bernese Mountain Dog

5
Lori Signs
Beverly Wein
Colleen Thurston
Terri Lowe
Darlene Jay

8
Julie Vanoni
Christine Leslie
Lori Schouten
Tracy England
Michael Corner
Julia Wolfe
Terry Simons
Tina Tenbus



Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Combined JHs |

......................... Division “P Arm#__.SalName o e B e ARGl

08 inch jump height 5

Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 8001 Oliver Toy Fox Terrier Daneen Fox
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 8007 Lucy Bichon Frise Debra Rabin
Sat Ex/Mst 8008 Asha staffordshire Bull terrier Michelle Watson
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 8013 Schotzie Papillon Sharon Clark
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8015 Bing Toy Fox Terrier Karena Kosco
12 inch jump height 10

Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12007 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Ex/Mst 12008 Maizey Australian Cattle Dog Anne Swan

Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12021 Drew Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F. Criswell
Sat Ex/Mst 12030 Baz Staffordshire Bull Terrier Michelle Watson
Fri Sat Sun Open 12031 Bear Keeshond Edward Tyler
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 12013 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12015 Dharma Staffordshire Bull Terrier Michelle Watson
Fri Sun Ex/Mst [] 12020 Ted Poodle Sue lavello

Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 12023 Ama Keeshond Karen O\'Neil
Sat Novice  [] 12006 Pogo German Spitz Beth Carlson

16 inch jump height 25

Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [ 16002 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds

Fri Ex/Mst L] 16005 Monkey Lagotti Romagnoli Kent Tsurumaru
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16008 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16011 Jax Border Collie Michael Fitch
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16015 Kyndra Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F. Criswell
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16017 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sat Sun Ex/Mst  [] 16021 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16024 Riot Border Collie Denise Gosik
Fri Ex/Mst L] 16027 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16029 Zasu Border Collie Miki Shannon
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16038 Jazz Standard Schnauzer Rachel Williams
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16040 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Downs

Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16042 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16045 Juno Border Collie Denise Gosik
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16046 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds

Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16048 Loki Keeshond Carol Blair

Sat Ex/Mst L] 16052 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk

Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16054 Gadzooks Pumi Shirley Russell
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16055 Tasha Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat Ex/Mst 16067 Poppins Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
Fri Sun Open [] 16003 Windy Shetland Sheepdog Carol Lyon

Sat Open [] 16010 Sully Shetland Sheepdog Vivian Wong
Sat Open 16057 Ninja Border Collie Sherry Kelly

Fri Sat Sun Open L] 16062 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds



Fri Sat Sun
20

Sat

Sat

Fri Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat

Sat

24

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri

Novice
inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice

[]

oo ooood IR

odooon

16059

20020
20006
20003
20004
20008
20009
20010
20013
20016
20017
20019
20021
20029
20030
20031
20035
20040
20046
20060
20062
20050
20061
20065

24001
24002
24008
24010
24011
24013
24012

Cash

Harley
Toby
Synergy
Quincy
Apple
Rogue
Rudy
Avid
Zooey
Kody
Panda
Gracie
Susie-K
Rocket
Jordache
Tripper
Busy
Cady
Ziva
Brew
Reason
Rincon
Ranger

Crack

Tucki
Diamond

M

Sabine
Chloe Prada
Audrey Rose

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

Weimaraner

Lori Signs

23

Blaire ODonnell
Leslie Reagan
Marla Cooper
Carol Karas
Diane Schlesinger
Curt Uritz

Fran Fleck
Anne Swan
Tracy England
Nancy Graczyk
Debbie Lang
Susan Black
Leslie Reagan
Nancy Graczyk
JJ Birkenshaw
Debbie Wade
Susan Cucura
Helen Springut
Elina Heine
Teri Chang
Anna Lewis
Jodi Downs
Darlene Jay

Michael Fields
Linda Finco
Nici Parker
Michael Fields
Cynthia Binder
Lisa Shapiro
Lisa Shapiro



T2B |

" Pn

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

20

Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun

inch jump height
8008
L] 8018
inch jump height
12008
L] 12015
L] 12029
12030
inch jump height
16002
16005
16010
16017
16024
16025
16026
16027
16029
16030
16038
16040
16042
16045
16046
16052
16054
16057
16061
16063
16067
inch jump height
20001
20006
20007
20009
20013
20014
20016
20017
20021
20029
20030

ROODKODODODRKNOO0O000o0O8 OO0 0n

oo ogdsR

Asha
Divot

Maizey
Dharma
Quip
Baz

Tye
Monkey
Sully
Nikki

Riot

Ziva
Jodie
Beckett
Zasu
Cherry Garcia
Jazz

Bolt
Rascal
Juno
Yeager
Champion
Gadzooks
Ninja
Frankie
Rani
Poppins

Ruby
Toby
Suki
Rogue
Avid
Whiskey
Zooey
Kody
Gracie
Susie-K
Rocket

staffordshire Bull terrier
Toy Fox Terrier

Australian Cattle Dog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Rat Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Keeshond

Lagotti Romagnoli

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Mudi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Whippet

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Michelle Watson
Jennifer Lindsay
4
Anne Swan
Michelle Watson
Debra Markles
Michelle Watson
21
Kris Arnds
Kent Tsurumaru
Vivian Wong
Jeanette lvie
Denise Gosik
Claudine Armand
Priscilla Schultz
Barbara E. Miller
Miki Shannon
Terri Rodriguez
Rachel Williams
Jodi Downs
Kathy Sado
Denise Gosik
Kris Arnds
Leslie Wilk
Shirley Russell
Sherry Kelly
Colleen Thurston
Terri Lowe
Miki Shannon
23
James Stevens
Leslie Reagan
Tabitha Teutsch
Curt Uritz
Anne Swan
Anne Graumann
Tracy England
Nancy Graczyk
Susan Black
Leslie Reagan
Nancy Graczyk



Fri Sat
Fri

Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Fri

24

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat
Sat

Fri

Fri

Fri

ODoOo0dgoooodgs

20032
20034
20035
20036
20038
20039
20040
20046
20060
20061
20062
20063

inch jump height

ODodgooon

24002
24003
24006
24007
24008
24009
24013

The Mick
Roxie
Tripper
Glider
Dibs
Zipper
Busy
Cady
Ziva
Rincon
Brew
Esther

Tucki
Bender
Jeter

Sierra
Diamond
Jude

Chloe Prada

Golden Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Sheepdog
Poodle
Weimaraner

Tracy Zitnitsky
Cathy Davis
Debbie Wade
Nici Parker
Stacey Steimle
Ann Grimes
Susan Cucura
Helen Springut
Elina Heine
Jodi Downs
Teri Chang
Miki Shannon

7
Linda Finco
Sarah Naia Stier
Bart Zitnitsky
Sharisse Chavez
Nici Parker
Cathy Davis
Lisa Shapiro



Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Sat 8002
Fri 8005
12 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 12002
Sat Sun 12007
Sat Sun 12013
16 inch jump height
Sun 16017
Fri 16021
Sat Sun 16024
Sun 16027
Sat 16030
Fri Sat Sun 16035
Fri 16043
Sat Sun 16045
Fri Sat 16053
20 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 20009
Sat 20013
Sat Sun 20014
Fri 20022
Sat 20026
Sun 20027
Sat Sun L] 20035
Fri Sat 20042
Sat Sun 20044
Sun [] 20046
24 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 24002
Sat 24003
Sat Sun 24004
Fri Sat 24006

Arm# Call Name

Stella
Toby

Dandini
Skipper
Sassy

Nikki

Echo

Riot

Beckett
Cherry Garcia
Skye

Dorie

Juno

Andreu

Rogue
Avid
Whiskey
Hiccup
Ninja
Trip
Tripper
Floss
Lacey
Cady

Tucki
Bender
Dax
Jeter

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Brittany

Border Collie

Pyrenean Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Sharon Nasse
Laura Turner
3

Alan Izumi

Sue Guzenske

Sue Guzenske
9

Jeanette lvie

Tawn Sinclair

Denise Gosik

Barbara E. Miller

Terri Rodriguez

Karen O'Neil

MJ Turner

Denise Gosik

Katherine McGuire
10

Curt Uritz
Anne Swan
Anne Graumann
Susan Boyd
Christine Leslie
Miki Shannon
Debbie Wade
Jill Herman
Colleen Thurston
Helen Springut
4

Linda Finco
Sarah Naia Stier
Marc Marsceill
Bart Zitnitsky



Prem | er I Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Hec'gpotl JWW Running Order
rmremsrmrmm e AmE CallName L BIeS e, Handler oo
08 inch jump height 1
Sat 8002 Stella All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Sharon Nasse
12 inch jump height 6
Fri Sat Sun 12002 Dandini Border Terrier Alan Izumi
Sun 12006 Pogo German Spitz Beth Carlson
Sat Sun 12007 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Sun 12013 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Sat Sun 12023 Ama Keeshond Karen OV'Neil
Fri 12023 Luca All American Dog/Mixed Bree Linda Andersen
16 inch jump height 11
Fri Sun 16005 Monkey Lagotti Romagnoli Kent Tsurumaru
Sat Sun 16011 Jax Border Collie Michael Fitch
Fri Sat 16017 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Sat Sun 16024 Riot Border Collie Denise Gosik
Sat Sun 16027 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Sat 16030 Cherry Garcia All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Terri Rodriguez
Fri Sat Sun 16035 Skye Keeshond Karen O'Neil
Sat 16039 Classic Border Collie Anna Lewis
Sat Sun 16045 Juno Border Collie Denise Gosik
Fri Sat 16053 Andreu Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine McGuire
Sat Sun 16067 Poppins Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
20 inch jump height 9
Fri Sat Sun 20009 Rogue Australian Shepherd Curt Uritz
Sat [] 20012 Wren Labrador Retriever Diane Legere-Jump
Sun 20013 Avid Border Collie Anne Swan
Sat Sun 20014 Whiskey Australian Shepherd Anne Graumann
Sat Sun 20016 Zooey Border Collie Tracy England
Sat Sun [] 20035 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie Wade
Sat Sun 20040 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura
Sat Sun 20044 Lacey Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston
Sun [] 20046 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen Springut
24 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun 24001 Crack Weimaraner Michael Fields
Sat Sun 24003 Bender Belgian Tervuren Sarah Naia Stier
Sat Sun 24004 Dax Labrador Retriever Marc Marsceill
Fri Sat 24006 Jeter Golden Retriever Bart Zitnitsky
Sun 24007 Sierra Doberman Pinscher Sharisse Chavez



